Main Applications:
• 50/60/400Hz conversions
• Transformer tests
• tests of motors and pumps
• 1 and 3 Phase Output
• Output Power: 5kVA - 1.000kVA
• Output Voltage: up to 1000V L-L
• Output Frequency: 40Hz - 200Hz

Specific versions on request.
Other Products
Model / Order Example
C
T
I
Caltest Instruments GmbH
Kohlmattstrasse 7
D-77876 KAPPELRODECK
Tel:  +49(0)7842-99722-00
Fax: +49(0)7842-99722-29
FVC690V-90KVA-1-BF-OVL120%
Series
Output voltage V L-L
(up to 1000V L-L)
Permanent output power
(5kVA up to 1000kVA)
Number of voltage ranges
(1 or 2)
Frequency (Standard 40-200Hz)
(BF = 15-80Hz, MF = 200-350Hz, HF = 350-450Hz)
Overload capability (1min)
(120%, 150% or 200%)
Current Generators, 1Φ and 3Φ
• GI Series: AC current generators up to 50kA / 1000kVA / 40-200Hz
• GIS Series: AC and DC current generators up to 5kA / 80kVA /
DC...10-800Hz
• Typical Applications:
 -   Thermical and magnetical tests of switches, breakers, relays,
      fuses with trip-time measurements
 -   Heating tests of electrical contacts
 -   Tests of coils and transformers
 -   Tests and calibration of measurement instruments
DC Power Sources for medium and high power applications: AL3000 Series
• Output voltage: 5VDC to 1200VDC
• Output power: 2kW to 1000kW
• Output current: 10A to 10000A
• Operation in CV/CC/CP mode
• Fully bidirectional versions AL3000R Series
Frequency Converters
FVC Series
Founded in 1990 in Mirabella, Italy, by engineers with many years of experience in the power electronic industry, Zenone Elettronica has
quickly become a leader in the design and manufacturing of complex power electronic systems with a high level of technology.
With the focus in converting static energy of medium and high power, the current product program includes:
- Static AC and DC current generators up to 50 kA
- Single and three-phase frequency converters up to 1 MVA
- Single and three phase programmable AC sources up to 1MVA
- High Power DC Power Supplies up to 1200V and 1MW
- High Power Bidirectional DC Power Supplies
- AC loads up to 500kVA
© 2014 Zenone Elettronica. Subject to change without notice.
DC-Source AL3000
GI AC-Current Generator
GIS AC&DC-Current Generator
About Zenone Elettronica